
XV OPEN DE NAVIDAD DE OBERENA
[13- 31 de diciembre]

HORA LUNES 29 RDA CAT

9.00h

10.15h

11.45h

13.15h

14.30h

16.00h

17.30h

19.00h

Vdor Legaria/Echeverría Vdor Alcaraz/Arbiol

Vdor Legaria/Sanchez Andrea Guardado

Marta Arbiol Aitana Vives

Lucas Sanz Izan Punzano

Leyre González Paula Eugui

Daniela Martínez Iara Torre

Carlota Legaria Paula Beruete

Beltrán Ladrero Lucas Casanova

Sofía Legaria Jaione Arizcuren

Lucía Sedano Teresa Olaverri

Telmo Muñoz Allen Ugalde

Ángel Olaverri Juan Ruiz

Javier Cía Lucas Casanova

Vdor Paulo/Izco Vdor Gabas/Astibia

Vdor Arana/Sedano Vdor Ayala/Oroz

Vdor Múgica/Paulo Vdor Irujo/Ruiz

Diego Gabilondo Marcos Gazpio

Yago Irujo Luis Oroz

Vdor Olaverri/Paulo Vdor Díaz/García

Vdor Bilbao/Gaztambide Vdora Perurena/Zaldua

Aitana Vives Lucía Sedano

Vdor Leo/Barbarin Vdor Sanz/Barbería

SF ALE F

SF ALE F

1/4 INF F

1/4 CAD M

1/4 CAD F

1/4 CAD F

1/4 INF F

1/4 INF M

1/4 INF F

1/4 INF F

1/4 CAD M

1/4 CAD M

1/4 CAD M

SF S10 M

SF S10 M

SF ALE M

1/4 INF M

1/4 INF M

SF ALE M

SF S10 F

1/4 CAD F

SF S10 F


